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Ace Jonas Jonas Holdings Co ace@acejonas.com 516-319-7846
Adam Jernow WayFinderPM adam@wayfinderpm.com 212-330-8000
Alan P Miller RIPCO Real Estate alan@aldoadvisors.com 917-575-2349
Amie Gross Amie Gross Architects asg@amiegrossarchitects.com 917-836-1845
Andrew Schulman Capricorn Retail Advisors aschulman@capricornre.com 917-685-8478
Ashley Cho AYC Properties ac@acproperties.com 917-721-5869
Carey  Balogh Brand Groupies Carey@brandgroupies.com 646-644-0848
Clifford Michaels Conservative Advice cliffordmichaels@conservativeadvice.com917-533-7845
Colin Milner Sustainable Investment Group colinm@sigearth.com 646-341-3633
Diane Cahill Cahill Strategies dcahill@cahillstrategies.com 631-612-8884
Edwin Sirlin Customers Bank ESirlin@customerbank.com 917-748-9449
Fabienne Lecole Compass fabienne.lecole@compass.com 917-405-6336
Fred Taverna NY Interior Construction ftaverna@nyiconst.com 917-653-0780
Gerard Strain Goetz Platzer LLP gstrain@goetzfitz.com 917-549-2897
Howard Schlesinger VRF Solutions howards@vrfsolutionsllc.com 516-353--4473
James Grimaldi Citrin Cooperman jgrimaldi@citrincooperman.com917-797-4972
Jamie Propp Techmenity jamie@techmenity.com 917-716-4016
Jeff Meshel Candor Caoital meshelj1@gmail.com 917-364-1732
Joanna Pertz Joanna Pertz Landscape Architecture jp@joannapertz.com 646.498.5669
Joel Marcus Marcus Pollack jmarcus@marcuspollack.com 917-301-4555
Johannes Schmidt Alphaporting johannes@alphaporting.com 917-555-1212
John Ritter Sholom & Zuckerbrot Realty JRitter@s-z.com 917-733-9099
Ken Colao CNY Group Kenneth.Colao@cnygroup.com 917-658-9982
Lauren Sleeman Brand Groupies lauren@brandgroupies.com 917-821-0113
Marco Botarelli Landstar Title mbotarelli@landstartitle.net 917-860-5132
Mathew Tritt Greenlight Consulting & Management matthew@gcm-nyc.com 917-541-2544

mailto:cliffordmichaels@conservativeadvice.com
mailto:fabienne.lecole@compass.com
mailto:JRitter@s-z.com
mailto:Kenneth.Colao@gcnygroup.com
mailto:mbotarelli@landstartitle.net
mailto:matthew@gcm-nyc.com


RENT Members

2/11/2026

Patrick Collins PC Collins Company patrick@pccollins.com 551-486-4049
Ralph Coppola Pennoni rcoppola@pennoni.com 973-265-9763
Richard Lobel Sheldon Lobel PC Law rlobel@sheldonlobelpc.com 212-725-2727
Rob Haddad Shen Milsom & Wilke rhaddad@smwllc.com 732-713-8976
Robert Solberg Campbell Solberg Associates,Inc. rsolberg@campbellsolberg.com 516-782-4230
Scott Colosimo Stern Agency Inc scolosimo@sternagencyinc.com646-448-4804
Shaun Pappas Starr Law spappas@starr-lawfirm.com 646-634-0555
Sonya Weisshappel Seriatim sonya@seriatim.net 917-576-8056
Steve Parnes Catalyst Development Partners steve@catalyst-dp.com 917-602-2328
Sunil Aggarwal Think Forward Financial sunil@thinkforwardfinancial.com917-887-2600
Tim Angerame utilivisor timothy.angerame@utilivisor.com917-710-6567
Wiliam Montana Savills wmontana@savills.us 917-673-4454
William Walzer DHC Legal wpw@dhclegal.com 917-699-6662
Yungie Hahn H2 Architects y.hahn@h2-architects.com 646-456-1085
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